1
w
w
w
.A
u
t
o

-
0
4
0
5
Copyright 2007-2022, AutomationDirect.com Incorporated/All Rights Reserved Worldwide
Accessories & Replacement Parts
Additional Help and Support
• �For product support, specifications, installation, and
troubleshooting, a Hardware User’s Guide, ATMUSER, is
downloadable from the Online Documentation area of the
AutomationDirect Web site.
• �For additional technical support and questions, call our
Technical Support team @ 770-844-4200
Part Number Description
ATM-CBL-VGA10 10 ft. 15-pin coaxial VGA cable. Connects any Atlas monitor to a standard VGA card.
ATM-CBL-VGA25 25 ft. 15-pin coaxial VGA cable. Connects any Atlas monitor to a standard VGA card.
ATM-CBL-VGA50 50 ft. 15-pin coaxial VGA cable. Connects any Atlas monitor to a standard VGA card.
ATM-CBL-DV3M 10 ft. (3 meter) DVI (type D) video cable. Connects M1700 and M1900 to a standard DVI-D port.
DVI cables provide a higher bandwidth video interface than the VGA cables.
ATM-CBL-10 10 ft. serial communication cable. Connects Atlas monitor to std. 9-pin RS-232 port.
ATM-CBL-25 25 ft. serial communication cable. Connects Atlas monitor to std. 9-pin RS-232 port.
ATM-CBL-50 50 ft. serial communication cable. Connects Atlas monitor to std. 9-pin RS-232 port.
ATM-CBL-AB3 3-ft (0.9 meter) Standard USB 2.0 cable with Standard-A plug to Standard-B plug. Suitable for all
USB devices.
ATM-CBL-AB6 6-ft (1.8 meter) Standard USB 2.0 cable with Standard-A plug to Standard-B plug. Suitable for all
USB devices.
ATM-CBL-AB10 10-ft (3 meter) Standard USB 2.0 cable with Standard-A plug to Standard-B plug. Suitable for all
USB devices.
ATM-CBL-AB15 15-ft (4.6 meter) Standard USB 2.0 cable with Standard-A plug to Standard-B plug. Suitable for
all USB devices.
ATM-AC-CON Replacement Power Wiring Connector for AC Powered Units.
ATM-CLIP Replacement flat panel mounting clip kit. Package of 16 clips and screws.
ATM-CBL-VGA10 ATM-CBL-VGA25